   Rev.Y2.31_20181101
1
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
CWDM  OADM  ( CWDM Optical Add/Drop Module )
Part number:  FCAD-xFxCxxxxxx-xxxxx-xx

TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Ordering Information :
FCAD-□ F□C□□□□□□ -□□□□□□□
Model
1: One Fiber
2: Two Fiber
Channel
2: 2CH
4: 4CH
Add & Drop Wavelength
27: 1270nm
29: 1290nm
.....
59: 1590nm
61: 1610nm
XX: None
Upgrade Port
3: 1310 UPG Blank: None
5: 1550 UPG
Monitor Port
1: 1% 5: 5%
2: 2% Blank: None
3: 3%
Package
P: Plastic Box R: Rack
M: Metal Box L: LGX Box
S: Steel Tube
Cable Diameter ( Package = P or M )
2: 2.0mm 9: 0.9mm
3: 3.0mm B: Bare Fiber
Rack / LGX Color ( Package = R or L )
B: Black G: Gray
W: White E: Beige
Cable Jacket ( Package = P or M )
P: PVC H: Hytrel
L: LSZH X: Bare Fiber
Rack / LGX Material ( Package = R or L )
A: Aluminum N: Iron
   Rev.Y2.31_20181101
4
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.138, Daye Rd., Beitou Dist., Taipei City 11268, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
FCAD-□ F□C□□□□□□ -□□□□□□□
Cable Length ( Package = P or M )
10: 1M 03: 30cm
20: 2M 05: 50cm
30: 3M 15: 1.5M
Rack Dimension ( Package = R )
1U: 1U 2U: 2U
LGX Box Dimension ( Package = L )
1S: 1 Slot 3S: 3 Slot
2S: 2 Slot 4S: 4 Slot
Connector / Adaptor Type
 □
 □
F: FC type P: PC type
S: SC type A: APC type
T: ST type X: None
L: LC type
U: MU
E: E2000
X: None